
Date OPPONENT Place/*Region JVG 9th Gr B  JVB      VG      VB
Tues, Nov. 12 Coosa Coosa (Scrimmage)                                    6:00        7:30
Sat, Nov. 16 Central Central               12:00  1:30                   3:00
Tues, Nov. 19 Armuchee Home 4:30   6:00        8:00
Wed, Nov 20 Trion Trion                5:00 6:30 
Fri, Nov. 22 Tournament North Murray                      6:30
Sat, Nov. 23 Tournament North Murray                      2:30
Tues, Dec. 3 Heard Co. Heard* 4:30       6:00         7:30
Tues, Dec. 10 Pepperell Home*               6:00       7:30
Fri, Dec. 13 Model Model* 4:00                 5:30       7:00         8:30
Sat, Dec. 14   Mt. Zion Mt. Zion            12:30       11:00 2:00       3:30         5:00
Tues, Dec. 17 Trion Trion      4:30 6:00       7:30
Thurs, Dec. 19 Ranburne Ranburne                                     5:00                            6:30        8:00

     49th Annual Hilburn-Patterson Haralson County Invitational 
Thurs, Dec. 26     Bowdon vs. Cedartown (Girls) 3:00           Bowdon vs. Cedartown (Boys) 4:30

Central vs. HCHS (Girls) 6:00                    Hokes Bluff vs. HCHS (Boys) 7:30
Fri, Dec. 27 Central vs. Bowdon (Girls) 3:00                 Hokes Bluff vs. Bowdon (Boys) 4:30
                                    Cedartown vs. HCHS (Girls) 6:00              Cedartown vs. HCHS (Boys) 7:30
Sat, Dec. 28 Cedartown vs. Central (Girls) 3:00       Cedartown vs. Hokes Bluff (Boys) 4:30
                                    Bowdon vs. HCHS (Girls) 6:00                   Bowdon vs. HCHS (Boys) 7:30 
Date OPPONENT Place/*Region JVG 9th Gr B  JVB      VG      VB
Mon, Jan. 6 Armuchee Armuchee 4:30         6:00        7:30
Tues, Jan. 7 Bremen Home*                         4:30                                             6:00        7:30
Fri, Jan. 10 Temple Temple*                                                          4:30        6:00        7:30 
Sat, Jan. 11 Bowdon Home 11:30                           1:00         2:30        4:00
Tues, Jan. 14 Darlington Darlington*                                     4:30         6:00        7:30
Fri, Jan. 17 Heard Co. Home*           4:30    6:00        7:30
Tues, Jan. 21 Ranburne Home                  5:00    6:30        8:00
Fri, Jan. 24 Pepperell Pepperell*    6:00        7:30 
Sat, Jan. 25 Mt. Zion Home                        12:30       11:00           2:00         3:30        5:00
Mon, Jan. 27 Trion Home                   5:00           6:30
Tues, Jan. 28 Model Home*                                     4:30    6:00        7:30 
Fri, Jan. 31 Bremen Bremen*                                                 4:30         6:00        7:30 
Sat, Feb. 1 Bowdon Bowdon 11:30        1:00                2:30        4:00
Tues, Feb. 4  Temple Home * 4:30    6:00        7:30 
Fri, Feb. 7 Darlington Home*                         4:15                            5:30          7:00        8:30
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